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Car
No.  Driver, Hometown
3 Josh Hurley
46 Carl Rydquist
38 Edward Sevadjian
4 Tyler Kicera
98 Ernie Francis, Jr.
61 JP Southern
9 Michael Benyahia
32 Dylan Archer
33 Nick Rosseno
25 Lawless Alan
89 Scott Borchetta
88 Cameron Parsons
6 RJ Lopez
5 Robert Accardo Jr.
66 Michael Fine
96 Adrian Wlostowski
39 Doug Winston

1 Rich White
FReLos
RACE FUELS
MARWIN  CSoMMmuNIcaTmions
. PENSKE
woildisE5e) QAR

rarns dm . FeeEos

Trans Am by Pirelli Esports Championship

Round 8/Race 1

Silverstone, England
Saturday, June 20, 2020
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Sponsor(s)

Jetco Racing/McAleese & Assoc.
MyRaceShop.com/Prototype Development Group
Big Machine Vodka/Leadfoot Racing/Duntov Motors
Howe Racing Ent./Carbotech Brakes

One South Florida Wealth Advisors

Pittrace.com/Southern Motorsports

Archer Brothers Racing

Burrtec Waste Industries/AMSOIL
AUTOParkit/Siemens/Garage 24

Big Machine Vodka

KW Suspension/QuickJack/Action Spts Canopies
Tina Bazuca/Republica Brewing
RaceMarketingUSA.com/Naake-Klauer Mtrspts
Architectural Glass Systems/FMR Racing

F.A.S.T. Auto/Hawk Performance/Forgeline Wheels
D&M Electrical Contracting

Atlanta Life Insurance/AR Racing
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Time
18:07.588
18:11.029
18:11.873
18:13.983
18:19.787
18:20.720
18:20.957
18:21.327
18:24.177
18:31.069
18:31.632
18:48.478
18:50.341
19:00.904
19:08.476
19:20.043
19:21.441
15:03.275
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Gap Gap
Pos. Winner
00:03.441 00:03.441
00:00.844  00:04.285
00:02.110 00:06.395
00:05.804  00:12.199
00:00.933 00:13.132
00:00.237  00:13.369
00:00.370 00:13.739
00:02.850  00:16.589
00:06.892 00:23.481
00:00.563  00:24.044
00:16.846 00:40.890
00:01.863  00:42.753
00:10.563 00:53.316
00:07.572  01:00.888
00:11.567 01:12.455
00:01.398  01:13.853
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